NTCAFLEX01 Series
www.vishay.com Vishay BCcomponents
Revision: 24-May-12 1 Document Number: 29120
For technical questions, contact: nlr@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
NTC Thermistors, Flex Foil Sensors
Note

Weight (without connector) 0.13 g
Weight (with connector) 0.53 g
ELECTRICAL DATA AND ORDERING INFORMATION
VISHAY SAP
ORDERING NUMBER
R25-VALUE
()
R25 TOL.
(± %)
B25/85-VALUE
(K)
B25/85 TOL.
(± %) DESCRIPTION WEIGHT
(g) R/T TABLE
NTCAFLEX01103HH 10 000 3 3960 1 NTC Flex01 10K 3 %
3960 K 75 mm 0.13 Table 1
NTCAFLEX01103HHC 10 000 3 3960 1 NTC Flex01 10K 3 %
3960 K 75 mm connector 0.53 Table 1
NTCAFLEX01473HH 47 000 3 3960 1 NTC Flex01 47K 3 %
3960 K 75 mm 0.13 Table 2
NTCAFLEX01473HHC 47 000 3 3960 1 NTC Flex01 47K 3 %
3960 K 75 mm connector 0.53 Table 2
Downloaded from Arrow.com.
NTCAFLEX01 Series
www.vishay.com Vishay BCcomponents
Revision: 24-May-12 2 Document Number: 29120
For technical questions, contact: nlr@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT

Connector 2 positions, 2.54 mm (0.1").
The connector mates with industry standard headers or wire-to-wire connectors.
SAP CODIFICATION
Part Number: NTCAFLEX01473HH
MODEL ASSEMBLY FLEX
SENSOR
MECHANICAL
EXECUTION
RESISTANCE
VALUE
TOLERANCE
ON R25
B-VALUE
RANGE
CONNECTOR
OPTION
NTC A FLEX 01 103 =
10 x 103 
473 =
47 x 103 
H = ± 3 % L (low) =
3000  B25/85 < 3500
M (medium) =
3500  B25/85 < 3750
H (high) =
3750  B25/85 < 4000
X (very high) =
4000  B25/85 < 4250
Blank =
No connector
C =
With connector
tin plated
DIMENSIONS in millimeters
L1 L7 Ø D1 H1 P
75 ± 1 15 ± 1 7 ± 0.5 1.40 ± 0.2 2.54
3. 1.
H1
Ø D1
L7
2.
5.
L1
4.
P
N T C A F L E X 0 1 4 7 3 H H
Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.
NTCAFLEX01 Series
www.vishay.com Vishay BCcomponents
Revision: 24-May-12 3 Document Number: 29120
For technical questions, contact: nlr@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
R/T TABLE 1
R25-VALUE
(k)
R25 TOL.
(%)
B25/85-VALUE
(K)
B25/85  TOL.
(%) SAP MATERIAL NO.
10 3 3960 1 NTCAFLEX01103HH
10 3 3960 1 NTCAFLEX01103HHC
RESISTANCE VALUES AT INTERMEDIATE TEMPERATURES
TEMP.